
Sr. No Event/Activity 

1 

3 

6 

Savitribai Fule Jayanti 

G. S. Gune Ayurved Mahavidyalay, Ahmednagar 

|Vivckanand Jayanti, Jijabai Jayanti , Yuva Shapath 
| Jagtik Suryanamskar , Vruksharopan 
National Voters day 

|Republic Day 
|Internal Asst exam (Il term cnd ) 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

N.S.S. Camp 
Timetable by the Head of Academic Units 

|Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

World Womens Day 

Savitribai Fule Punyathiti 
Blood Donation 

World Health Day 

Academic Calender ( Jan 2022-Dec 2022) 

Mahatma Fule Jayanti 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

First Yr Admission 

Maharashtra Din 

Transisitional Curriculam 

Vd. Gangadhar Shastri Gune Punyathiti, Granth Dindi 20/02/2022( Sunday) 

Vd. Gangadhar Shastri Gune Jayanti 
5 Student Summer Vaccation 

|College Foundation Day 

Teachers Summer Vaccation 

World Tobacco day , Ahilyadevi Holkar Jayanti 
Internal Asst Record 

World Environment day 

MUHS Foundation Day 

Blood Donate Day 

First Yr Freshers Party 

Yog Saptah 

Month 

03/01/2022( Monday ) 
12/1/2022( Wednesday) 

14/01/2022(Friday) 
25/01/2022(Tucsday) 
26/01/2022( Wednesday) 
|Jan Last Weck 

30/01/2022( Sunday) 
01/02/2022( Tuesday) 

07/02/2022( Monday) - 13/02/2022(Sunday) 
19 /02/2022 (Saturday ) 

08/03/2022(Tuesday ) 
10/03/2022( Thursday ) 

25/03/2022(Friday) 
|07/04/2022 ( Thursday ) 

11/04/2022(Monday) 
14/04/2022( Thursday ) 

28/04/2022( Thursday) 

01/05/2022( Sunday) 

02/05/2022( Monday) 
07/05/2022(Saturday ) 

|21/05/2022 ( Saturday ) to 30/05/2022 ( Mondav) 

08/05/2022( Sunday) 
09/05/2022( Monday ) to 07/06/2022( Tuesday ) 

31/05/2022 ( Tuesday ) 

O1/06/2022(Wednesday) 

05/06/2022( Sunday) 

10/06/2022( Friday ) 

14/06/2022( Tuesday) 

18/06/2023 ( Saturday ) 

1S/06/2022( Wednesday)-21/06/2022(Tuesday) 



10 

11 

12 

7 

Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 

Vanmohotsav 

World Population Day 
MUHS Theory Exam 

Internal Asst exam (I tem cnd ) 

Timetable by the Head of Academic Units 

|Organ Donation Day 

|Independence Day 

Sadbhavna Day 

Vruksharopan, Swacchta Saptah 

Teachers Day 

|College Ganesh Festival 

|International Peace Day 

NSS Dav 

Dussara , Shastrapujan 

Jagtik Vachan Prerana Day 
Winter Vaccation Students 

Dhanteras 

Sardar Valbhbai Patel Jayanti , Blood Donation Day 
,Feet India Activity 
Nisargopachar Chikitsa Divas 

Sanvidhan Day 

Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Punyathiti 

National Unity Day, 
World Aids Day 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Punyathiti 

Datta Jayanti 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti , Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 02/10/2022( Sunday) 

MUHS Theory Exam 

26/06/2022( Sunday ) 

The End 

O1/07/2022( Friday) - 07/07/2022( Thursday ) 

I|/07/2022( Monday) 

|IS/07/2022(Friday) 
25/07/2022( Monday )- 30/07/2022( Saturday ) 

OT08/2022(Monday) 
13/08/2022 ( Saturday ) 

15/08/2022(Monday) 

20/08/2022(Saturday) 

28/08/2022(Sunday) 

|05/09/2022(Monday) 

13/09/2022(Tuesday)- 17/09/2022( Saturday) 

21/09/2022(Wednesday) 

|24/09/2022(Saturday) 

5/10/2022( Wednesday) 

15/10/2022(Saturday) 
|20/10/2022 (Thursday )-30/10/2022 ( Sunday ) 

22/10/2022 ( Saturday) 

|31/10/2022(Monday) 

18/11/2022( Friday ) 

|26/11/2022(Saturday) 

|28/11/2022( Monday) 

30/11/2022(Wednesday) 

J01/12/2022( Thursday ) 
06/12/2022( Tuesday) 

|07/12/2022( Wednesday) 

|14/12/2022( Wednesday) 

PRINCIPAL 
G S. Gune Ayurved 

Mahavidyalaya,Ahmednagar 


